
MEDICAL SPA
Packages

$99/ MONTH

BENEFITS

10% OFF PRODUCTS



10% OFF SPA TREATMENTS



$25 OFF ANY 
BOTOX TREATMENT

Essential
$149/MONTH

BENEFITS

15% OFF PRODUCTS



15% OFF SPA TREATMENTS



$35 OFF ANY 
BOTOX TREATMENT

Enhanced
$179/MONTH

BENEFITS

 20% OFF PRODUCTS



20% OFF SPA TREATMENTS



$50 OFF ANY 
BOTOX TREATMENT

Exclusive

DETAILS: 
THE MEMBERSHIP IS SIMPLE: NO FEES! SET UP YOUR MONTHLY SPA MEMBERSHIP WITH OUR
ESSENTIAL, ENHANCED, OR EXCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP, AND 100% OF YOUR MEMBERSHIP
DOLLARS ARE YOURS TO USE HOWEVER YOU CHOOSE FOR AESTHETICIAN TREATMENTS AND
PRODUCTS. 

TERMS AND AGREEMENTS: 
MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS ARE GIVEN ONLY TO MEMBERS WITH ACTIVE CURRENT-MONTH
MEMBERSHIP STATUS.  A SIX MONTH COMMITMENT AND AUTO-WITHDRAWAL SETUP IS
REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE THE MEMBERSHIP. CUSTOMERS CAN CANCEL ANYTIME FOR A $99
EARLY CANCELLATION FEE. 



10% OFF 15% OFF

Essential

20% OFF

HYDRAFACIAL



CLEAR + BRILLIANT



MICRONEEDLING



VIP PEEL



PCA SENSI PEEL



OXI TRIO PEEL



DERMAPLANING



INFINI RF 



MORPHEUS (FACE)



MIRADRY

SPA SERVICES RETAIL

$185



$399



$350



$295



$150



$125



$120



$895



$850



$2200

$166



$360



$315



$265



$135



$112



$108



$805



$765



$1980

$158



$340



$300



$251



$130



$106



$102



$760



$722



$1870

$148



$320



$280



$236



$120



$99



$96



$715



$680



$1760

Enhanced ExclusiveMEMBERSHIPS

MEDICAL SPA
sevices



UTAH VALLEY MEDICAL SPA'S “SAVE AND GLOW” MEMBERSHIP GUARANTEES ITS
MEMBERS EXCLUSIVE PRICING FOR EVERYDAY PURCHASES OF PRODUCTS AND
SPA SERVICES! 

DETAILS: 
THE MEMBERSHIP IS SIMPLE: NO FEES! SET UP YOUR MONTHLY SPA MEMBERSHIP
WITH OUR ESSENTIAL, ENHANCED, OR EXCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP, AND 100% OF
YOUR MEMBERSHIP DOLLARS ARE YOURS TO USE HOWEVER YOU CHOOSE FOR
AESTHETICIAN TREATMENTS AND PRODUCTS. 

TERMS AND AGREEMENTS: 
MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS ARE GIVEN ONLY TO MEMBERS WITH ACTIVE
CURRENT-MONTH MEMBERSHIP STATUS.  A SIX MONTH COMMITMENT AND
AUTO-WITHDRAWAL SETUP IS REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE THE MEMBERSHIP.
CUSTOMERS CAN CANCEL ANYTIME FOR A $99 EARLY CANCELLATION FEE. 

I AGREE TO THE ABOVE TERMS AND AGREEMENTS FOR THE “SAVE & GLOW”
MEMBERSHIP AT UTAH VALLEY MEDICAL SPA. 

             ESSENTIAL $99                    ENHANCED $149                  EXCLUSIVE $179



NAME:                                                           DATE:

"SAVE AND GLOW" MEMBERSHIPS

MEDICAL SPA
agreement

AESTHETICIAN:


