MEDICAL SPA Packages

Essential

\$99/ MONTH

BENEFITS

10% OFF PRODUCTS

10% OFF SPA TREATMENTS

\$25 OFF ANY BOTOX TREATMENT Enhanced

\$149/MONTH

BENEFITS

15% OFF PRODUCTS

15% OFF SPA TREATMENTS

\$35 OFF ANY BOTOX TREATMENT Exclusive

\$179/MONTH

BENEFITS

20% OFF PRODUCTS

20% OFF SPA TREATMENTS

\$50 OFF ANY BOTOX TREATMENT

DETAILS:

THE MEMBERSHIP IS SIMPLE: NO FEES! SET UP YOUR MONTHLY SPA MEMBERSHIP WITH OUR ESSENTIAL, ENHANCED, OR EXCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP, AND 100% OF YOUR MEMBERSHIP DOLLARS ARE YOURS TO USE HOWEVER YOU CHOOSE FOR AESTHETICIAN TREATMENTS AND PRODUCTS.

TERMS AND AGREEMENTS:

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS ARE GIVEN ONLY TO MEMBERS WITH ACTIVE CURRENT-MONTH MEMBERSHIP STATUS. A SIX MONTH COMMITMENT AND AUTO-WITHDRAWAL SETUP IS REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE THE MEMBERSHIP. CUSTOMERS CAN CANCEL ANYTIME FOR A \$99 EARLY CANCELLATION FEE.



MEDICAL SPA

sevices

MEMBERSHIPS		Essential	Enhanced	Exclusive
SPA SERVICES	RETAIL	10% OFF	15% OFF	20% OFF
HYDRAFACIAL	\$185	\$166	\$158	\$148
CLEAR + BRILLIANT	\$399	\$360	\$340	\$320
MICRONEEDLING	\$350	\$315	\$300	\$280
VIP PEEL	\$295	\$265	\$251	\$236
PCA SENSI PEEL	\$150	\$135	\$130	\$120
OXI TRIO PEEL	\$125	\$112	\$106	\$99
DERMAPLANING	\$120	\$108	\$102	\$96
INFINI RF	\$895	\$805	\$760	\$715
MORPHEUS (FACE)	\$850	\$765	\$722	\$680
MIRADRY	\$2200	\$1980	\$1870	\$1760



MEDICAL SPA agreement

"SAVE AND GLOW" MEMBERSHIPS

UTAH VALLEY MEDICAL SPA'S "SAVE AND GLOW" MEMBERSHIP GUARANTEES ITS MEMBERS EXCLUSIVE PRICING FOR EVERYDAY PURCHASES OF PRODUCTS AND SPA SERVICES!

DETAILS:

THE MEMBERSHIP IS SIMPLE: NO FEES! SET UP YOUR MONTHLY SPA MEMBERSHIP WITH OUR ESSENTIAL, ENHANCED, OR EXCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP, AND 100% OF YOUR MEMBERSHIP DOLLARS ARE YOURS TO USE HOWEVER YOU CHOOSE FOR AESTHETICIAN TREATMENTS AND PRODUCTS.

TERMS AND AGREEMENTS:

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS ARE GIVEN ONLY TO MEMBERS WITH ACTIVE CURRENT-MONTH MEMBERSHIP STATUS. A SIX MONTH COMMITMENT AND AUTO-WITHDRAWAL SETUP IS REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE THE MEMBERSHIP. CUSTOMERS CAN CANCEL ANYTIME FOR A \$99 EARLY CANCELLATION FEE.

I AGREE TO THE ABOVE TERMS AND AGREEMENTS FOR THE "SAVE	E & GLOW"
MEMBERSHIP AT UTAH VALLEY MEDICAL SPA.	

NAME:		DATE:
ESSENTIAL \$99	ENHANCED \$149	EXCLUSIVE \$179



AESTHETICIAN: